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 1 1603015155 HANAN MUNA MUADZAH 12  100

 2 1703015015 HISYAM HUMAIDI 12  100

 3 1703015025 FIKRI RIZQI RAMADHAN 12  100

 4 1703015031 BAMBANG HADI PRAYITNO 12  100

 5 1703015042 TAUFIK AKBAR 12  100

 6 1703015044 FAHMI ABDILLAH 12  100

 7 1703015073 MUHAMMAD FACHRIZAL SHIDDIQ 12  100

 8 1703015078 MUHAMMAD TRI LAKSONO 12  100

 9 1703015098 MUHAMMAD WISANGGENI 12  100

 10 1703015103 AGUNG NOVIAN 12  100

 11 1703015117 RINANDI ARGO SAPUTRA 12  100
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 18 1703015206 DERRYL JUNIOR 12  100

 19 1703015208 MUHAMMAD FATHAN AULIA 12  100

 20 1703015226 YUSTIKA RAMADHANI 12  100

 21 1803015029 ABDUL GHONI AR RASYIID 12  100
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 22 1803015053 RIKY ARDIANSYAH 12  100

 23 1803015057 FASYA NAZIHAH 12  100

 24 1803015118 MUHAMMAD ZAKI FARHAN 12  100

 25 1803015159 ANNISA SHIFAH FAUZIAH FATUROHM 12  100

 26 1803015179 MUHAMMAD FARHAN 12  100

 27 1803015190 DAFI MUAMMAR ZULFIKAR 12  100

 28 1803015198 MUHAMMAD RIZKY KURNIAWAN 12  100

 29 1803015213 IBNU HAMZAH 12  100

 30 1803015231 HANIF KURNIANTO 12  100

 31 1803015258 AGUNG BUDIANTO 12  100

 32 1803015287 RABIATUL ADAWIYAH 12  100
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( 25 % ) ( 40 % )( 25 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Ganjil 2020/2021

N.Aktif

 1 1603015155 HANAN MUNA MUADZAH  58 34  51 75 D 50.90

 2 1703015015 HISYAM HUMAIDI  82 83  64 80 B 74.85

 3 1703015025 FIKRI RIZQI RAMADHAN  68 42  64 75 C 60.60

 4 1703015031 BAMBANG HADI PRAYITNO  82 88  64 80 B 76.10

 5 1703015042 TAUFIK AKBAR  78 83  64 80 B 73.85

 6 1703015044 FAHMI ABDILLAH  53 73  64 80 C 65.10

 7 1703015073 MUHAMMAD FACHRIZAL SHIDDIQ  81 79  62 80 B 72.80

 8 1703015078 MUHAMMAD TRI LAKSONO  74 82  54 80 B 68.60

 9 1703015098 MUHAMMAD WISANGGENI  78 61  66 80 B 69.15

 10 1703015103 AGUNG NOVIAN  74 87  60 80 B 72.25

 11 1703015117 RINANDI ARGO SAPUTRA  66 41  51 75 D 54.65

 12 1703015124 MOCHAMAD FADHIL ARDHIANTO  82 88  66 80 B 76.90

 13 1703015141 DIFAN FARISALLAH YUSTIARSO  75 50  65 75 C 64.75

 14 1703015149 MUHAMAD RIZKI PRIYANTAMA  78 79  64 80 B 72.85

 15 1703015192 RENALDI  48 52  69 80 C 60.60

 16 1703015196 FEBRILIA KAMILA AHMAD  84 75  83 80 A 80.95

 17 1703015198 MUHAMMAD KHADAVI  72 47  68 75 C 64.45

 18 1703015206 DERRYL JUNIOR  74 62  63 80 C 67.20

 19 1703015208 MUHAMMAD FATHAN AULIA  62 87  80 80 B 77.25

 20 1703015226 YUSTIKA RAMADHANI  62 82  76 80 B 74.40

 21 1803015029 ABDUL GHONI AR RASYIID  64 35  36 75 D 46.65

 22 1803015053 RIKY ARDIANSYAH  94 77  83 80 A 83.95

 23 1803015057 FASYA NAZIHAH  88 80  81 80 A 82.40

 24 1803015118 MUHAMMAD ZAKI FARHAN  78 71  69 80 B 72.85

 25 1803015159 ANNISA SHIFAH FAUZIAH FATUROHM  88 67  77 80 B 77.55

 26 1803015179 MUHAMMAD FARHAN  84 48  67 75 C 67.30

 27 1803015190 DAFI MUAMMAR ZULFIKAR  84 58  90 80 B 79.50
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 28 1803015198 MUHAMMAD RIZKY KURNIAWAN  72 60  84 80 B 74.60

 29 1803015213 IBNU HAMZAH  86 66  68 80 B 73.20

 30 1803015231 HANIF KURNIANTO  54 15  53 75 D 45.95

 31 1803015258 AGUNG BUDIANTO  80 63  79 80 B 75.35

 32 1803015287 RABIATUL ADAWIYAH  72 63  79 80 B 73.35

MIA KAMAYANI SULAEMAN, ST., MT
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